Date : 09/07/2021 Page 1 of 9
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182554-11-0001 554-1211-0549-18 PADMABATI BERA SUKUMAR BERA BNGA
2 182554-11-0002 554-1211-0550-18 ANUPAMA DAS GOPAL DAS BNGA
3 182554-11-0003 554-1211-0551-18 MANDIRA MONDAL DIBAKAR MONDAL BNGA
4 182554-11-0004 554-1211-0568-18 BELA RANI MONDAL NARAYAN MONDAL BNGA
5 182554-11-0005 554-1211-0569-18 SUCHISMITA KHANRA ARDHENDU SEKHAR KHANRA BNGA
6 182554-11-0006 554-1211-0570-18 PRIYANKA PATRA DIPAK KUMAR PATRA BNGA
7 182554-11-0007 554-1211-0595-18 SOMASHREE KHANRA RABIN KHANRA BNGA
8 182554-11-0009 554-1211-0599-18 BAISHAKHI PRADHAN BAREN PRADHAN BNGA
9 182554-11-0010 554-1211-0602-18 PANCHAMI NAYAK LALMOHAN NAYAK BNGA
10 182554-11-0011 554-1211-0603-18 SUSMITA PRADHAN KHOKAN PRADHAN BNGA
11 182554-11-0012 554-1211-0604-18 SUMITA BERA TAPAS BERA BNGA
12 182554-11-0013 554-1211-0605-18 SUJATA MANNA SWAPAN MANNA BNGA
13 182554-11-0014 554-1211-0606-18 SOMASHREE SENAPATI CHANDAN SENAPATI BNGA
14 182554-11-0015 554-1211-0617-18 SULEKHA BERA PRAVANSHU BERA BNGA
15 182554-11-0016 554-1211-0618-18 KAMINI GIRI RAM CHANDRA GIRI BNGA
16 182554-11-0017 554-1211-0627-18 UPASANA GIRI SUBHAS GIRI BNGA
17 182554-11-0018 554-1211-0628-18 SUMITRA MAITY SAMARESH MAITY BNGA
18 182554-11-0019 554-1211-0655-18 AMBIKA HALDER ANIMESH HALDER BNGA
19 182554-11-0021 554-1211-0667-18 SUSMITA JANA SUJIT JANA BNGA
20 182554-11-0023 554-1211-0694-18 SRABANI MAITY BHAGIRATH MAITY BNGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21 182554-11-0024 554-1211-0699-18 SOMASHREE DAS SAMAR DAS BNGA
22 182554-11-0025 554-1211-0700-18 SONAMONI GIRI RATAN GIRI BNGA
23 182554-11-0026 554-1211-0702-18 MADHUMITA GIRI SHANKAR GIRI BNGA
24 182554-11-0030 554-1211-0733-18 SUMITRA DAS SUBIMAL DAS BNGA
25 182554-11-0034 554-1212-0560-18 SUTRISHNA PATRA BIDYUT KUMAR PATRA BNGA
26 182554-11-0035 554-1212-0608-18 SANCHITA GARU SHANKAR GARU BNGA
27 182554-11-0037 554-1212-0695-18  NAMITA MALI BISWESHWAR MALI BNGA
28 182554-11-0038 554-1212-0743-18  ANANYA DALAI SUKDEB DALAI BNGA
29 182554-11-0039 554-1212-0745-18  NIRUPAMA MONDAL ANUP MONDAL BNGA
30 182554-11-0041 554-1214-0571-18  PAPI MONDAL NIRANJAN MONDAL BNGA
31 182554-11-0042 554-1214-0701-18  PRIYANKA DAS SUBHAS DAS BNGA
32 182554-11-0043 554-1214-0712-18  ATASI DASADHIKARI SHRIDAM DASADHIKARI BNGA
33 182554-11-0049 554-1215-0540-18  ARPITA MANDAL SUKHENDU MANDAL BNGA
34 182554-11-0050 554-1211-0552-18  SUMITA DAS BADAL DAS EDCA
35 182554-11-0053 554-1211-0566-18  NABANITA MAITY NIRANJAN MAITY EDCA
36 182554-11-0054 554-1211-0575-18 MOUMITA SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO EDCA
37 182554-11-0057 554-1211-0637-18  PINKI KARAN NITAI KARAN EDCA
38 182554-11-0058 554-1211-0638-18 BHABANI PATRA HAREKRISHNA PATRA EDCA
39 182554-11-0059 554-1211-0657-18 UMA GIRI HIMANGSU GIRI EDCA
40 182554-11-0061 554-1211-0674-18 ANUSHREE GIRI SAMARENDRA NATH GIRI EDCA

(2)

(1)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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41 182554-11-0062 554-1211-0675-18 PUJA MAL BIKASH MAL EDCA
42 182554-11-0063 554-1211-0676-18 SUKANNYA MONDAL BIBHAS MONDAL EDCA
43 182554-11-0064 554-1211-0707-18 PUJA PATRA LALMOHAN PATRA EDCA
44 182554-11-0066 554-1211-0734-18 ASMINA KHATUN ABDAR ALI SAHA EDCA
45 182554-11-0068 554-1211-0817-18 ANUVA DAS PRAJAPATI DAS EDCA
46 182554-11-0070 554-1212-0574-18 SHRABANI PATRA NIRMAL PATRA EDCA
47 182554-11-0071 554-1212-0576-18 SUSMITA DAS NIRANJAN DAS EDCA
48 182554-11-0072 554-1212-0607-18 KABERI JANA BHIM CHARAN JANA EDCA
49 182554-11-0075 554-1212-0705-18 MADHUMITA MONDAL RINESH MONDAL EDCA
50 182554-11-0077 554-1214-0592-18 LABANI JANA RABIN JANA EDCA
51 182554-11-0078 554-1214-0626-18 JAYASHRI MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL EDCA
52 182554-11-0080 554-1214-0650-18 SANGITA MANDAL ANATH BANDHU MANDAL EDCA
53 182554-11-0081 554-1214-0704-18 RUMPA BHUNIA BALAI BHUNIA EDCA
54 182554-11-0082 554-1214-0741-18 SUJATA MONDAL SURESH MONDAL EDCA
55 182554-11-0085 554-1211-0611-18 SULEKHA GHOSH AJOY GHOSH ENGA
56 182554-11-0086 554-1211-0742-18 ARPITA DAS ARUN DAS ENGA
57 182554-11-0087 554-1214-0609-18 MOUMITA MANDAL MANAS MANDAL ENGA
58 182554-11-0088 554-1214-0610-18 SAMPA MONDAL ASHOKE MONDAL ENGA
59 182554-11-0089 554-1214-0643-18  PIYALI DAS DILIP DAS ENGA
60 182554-11-0091 554-1211-0546-18 POPITA MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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61 182554-11-0092 554-1211-0547-18  SNIGDHA SAMANTA BISHNUPADA SAMANTA GEOA
62 182554-11-0093 554-1211-0555-18 SULEKHA PARUA DHANANJOY PARUA GEOA
63 182554-11-0094 554-1211-0559-18 SUPARNA MONDAL SUBHAS MONDAL GEOA
64 182554-11-0095 554-1211-0579-18 RANJANA MAITY GOURANGA MAITY GEOA
65 182554-11-0096 554-1211-0651-18  SAYANI JANA PULAK JANA GEOA
66 182554-11-0097 554-1211-0662-18  PINKI PRADHAN HAREKRISHNA PRADHAN GEOA
67 182554-11-0099 554-1214-0652-18 SOMA MANDAL SARATHI MANDAL GEOA
68 182554-11-0102 554-1214-0709-18  MILI MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL GEOA
69 182554-11-0106 554-1211-0588-18 PRAMITA RANI MAITY PRANAB KUMAR MAITY HISA
70 182554-11-0111 554-1211-0690-18  ANIMA SHAU UTTAM SHAU HISA
71 182554-11-0113 554-1211-0692-18 SIMA GAYEN SUBAL GAYEN HISA
72 182554-11-0114 554-1211-0820-18 SHREYASHREE MAITY ARUN MAITY HISA
73 182554-11-0115 554-1212-0581-18 PRATIMA SHIT PULAKESH SHIT HISA
74 182554-11-0116 554-1212-0583-18 KABERI RANJIT ASHWINI RANJIT HISA
75 182554-11-0118 554-1212-0625-18 NAMITA PATRA MONARANJAN PATRA HISA
76 182554-11-0119 554-1212-0703-18 SANGITA DAS RAMKRISHNA DAS HISA
77 182554-11-0120 554-1214-0586-18 MOUMITA DAS TAPAN DAS HISA
78 182554-11-0121 554-1214-0646-18 MOUMITA MANDAL BHABA SANKAR MANDAL HISA
79 182554-11-0123 554-1211-0613-18  ANAMIKA PRAMANIK MANAS PRAMANIK PLSA
80 182554-11-0124 554-1211-0615-18 PAMPA MISHRA NABIN MISHRA PLSA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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81 182554-11-0125 554-1211-0622-18 PAMPA RANI MAITY SWAPAN MAITY PLSA
82 182554-11-0127 554-1211-0737-18 SUMITRA MAL UTTAM MAL PLSA
83 182554-11-0128 554-1211-0757-18 MOUMITA PAL DEBDULAL PAL PLSA
84 182554-11-0129 554-1212-0612-18 SUSMITA DAS SATYABRATA DAS PLSA
85 182554-11-0130 554-1212-0614-18 KABERI DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS PLSA
86 182554-11-0132 554-1214-0679-18 SARASWATI MANDAL SUBIMAL MANDAL PLSA
87 182554-11-0133 554-1214-0680-18 APARNA JANA MADHUSUDAN JANA PLSA
88 182554-11-0134 554-1215-0677-18 RUBINA KHATUN SK JASIMUDDIN PLSA
89 182554-11-0135 554-1211-0640-18 BARNALI DAS SUKDEYV DAS SANA
90 182554-11-0136 554-1211-0641-18  PIYALI SAMANTA AJOY SAMANTA SANA
91 182554-11-0137 554-1212-0649-18 ANNAPURNA DAS RANJIT DAS SANA
92 182554-11-0138 554-1212-0717-18 PANCHAMI MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL SANA
93 182554-11-0139 554-1214-0616-18 RINA MANDAL PRABIR KUMAR MANDAL SANA
94 182554-11-0140 554-1214-0648-18 SHIULI DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH SANA
95 182554-11-0141 554-1214-0658-18 BHARATI MONDAL UMAKANTA MONDAL SANA
96 182554-11-0142 554-1214-0660-18 SUVASREE MANDAL BABUL KUMAR MANDAL SANA
97 182554-11-0143 554-1242-0644-18 MOUMITA MANDAL RABINDRANATH MANDAL SANA
98 182554-11-0188 554-1212-0849-18 DEBASHRI LAYA DHARMADEB LAYA BNGA
99 182554-11-0189 554-1212-0850-18 HEMLATA PATRA MOHAN KUMAR PATRA EDCA
100 182554-11-0192 554-1214-0830-18 ANTARA MANDAL ASHIS KUMAR MANDAL GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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101 182554-11-0194 554-1211-0834-18 DURGA KAYAL PRODYOT KAYAL HISA
102 182554-11-0195 554-1212-0839-18 DEBANJANA DOLAI DEBABRATA DOLAI HISA
103 182554-11-0196 554-1211-0838-18 DISANI GURIA DEBDULAL GURIA SANA
104 182554-11-0197 554-1211-0841-18 DURGA RAUTH SUBRATA RAUTH SANA
105 182554-11-0199 554-1212-0846-18  DIPALI SINGHA MOHAN KUMAR SINGHA SANA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 09/07/2021

College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

1 182554-21-0002
182554-21-0004
182554-21-0005
182554-21-0006
182554-21-0008

o o A W DN

182554-21-0009

~

182554-21-0010
8 182554-21-0011
9 182554-21-0014

10 182554-21-0018

11 182554-21-0020

12 182554-21-0021

13 182554-21-0022

14 182554-21-0023

15 182554-21-0024

16 182554-21-0025

17 182554-21-0026

18 182554-21-0027

19 182554-21-0028

20 182554-21-0029

Reg. No.

554-1111-0632-18
554-1111-0669-18
554-1111-0670-18
554-1111-0671-18
554-1111-0697-18
554-1111-0698-18
554-1111-0714-18
554-1111-0720-18
554-1112-0696-18
554-1114-0630-18
554-1111-0541-18
554-1111-0542-18
554-1111-0543-18
554-1111-0591-18
554-1111-0593-18
554-1111-0645-18
554-1111-0656-18
554-1112-0572-18
554-1112-0573-18
554-1112-0642-18

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

PRABAL PRASAD PATLA
BISWAJIT JANA
SRIMANTA MAITY
SAMIRAN SAMANTA
ANUPAM BERA
RAJESH KUMAR DAS
SAYAN GIRI
MADHAB MANNA
RANJAN BAR
SURAJIT BHUNIA
SUDIP GIRI

SOURAYV PRADHAN
SOUVIK GIRI

UTPAL GUCHHAIT
TRIDIB BERA

SAJAL GURIA
SUMAN KUMAR DAS
SOUMITRA MONDAL
SOUMEN MONDAL
AVUIT PRAMANIK

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISWAJIT PATLA
MOHITOSH JANA
CHANDAN MAITY
PRABHAS SAMANTA
RAMPADA BERA
GOPAL DAS

UTTAM KUMAR GIRI
RABIN MANNA
SUBIMAL BAR

SUNIL BHUNIA

UTTAM KUMAR GIRI
SUBHAS PRADHAN
NILOTPAL GIRI
NIRANJAN GUCHHAIT
TAPAN KUMAR BERA
KHOKAN GURIA

ARUN DAS

TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL
MANORANJAN MONDAL
PRAVANJAN PRAMANIK

BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 09/07/2021

College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

21 182554-21-0030
22 182554-21-0034
23 182554-21-0036
24 182554-21-0037
25 182554-21-0039
26 182554-21-0040
27 182554-21-0041
28 182554-21-0043
29 182554-21-0044
30 182554-21-0045
31 182554-21-0047
32 182554-21-0049
33 182554-21-0050
34 182554-21-0051
35 182554-21-0052
36 182554-21-0055
37 182554-21-0056
38 182554-21-0058
39 182554-21-0059
40 182554-21-0060

Reg. No.

554-1112-0673-18
554-1111-0562-18
554-1111-0590-18
554-1111-0719-18
554-1111-0821-18
554-1112-0561-18
554-1114-0624-18
554-1111-0682-18
554-1111-0686-18
554-1111-0687-18
554-1114-0688-18
554-1114-0723-18
554-1114-0747-18
554-1111-0548-18
554-1111-0558-18
554-1111-0689-18
554-1111-0716-18
554-1112-0639-18
554-1112-0693-18
554-1112-0715-18

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

BUDDHADEB PATRA
ATANU MANNA
BHAGIRATH DAS
SOMNATH MAITY
RABIN PRADHAN

ASIM KUMAR BERA
SOURAV MANDAL
JAYANTA DAS

MANIK LAL NAYAK
BABUSONA DAS
SANJIB KUMAR NAYAK
ARUN KANTI DAS
SRIKRISHNA KARMAKAR
BINOY MAITI
BHASKARJYOTI GIRI
SANTANU MANNA
ANUP GIRI

SARAJIT DAS
SOUMITRA SINGHA
SATYAJIT BAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOUTAM PATRA
TAPAN MANNA
BISWESWAR DAS
GOLAK MAITY
RAMPADA PRADHAN
RATAN KUMAR BERA
CHANDAN MANDAL
BHAGIRATH DAS
PRANAB NAYAK
SRIDAM KUMAR DAS
NIMAI NAYAK

AMIT KANTI DAS
UJJWAL KARMAKAR
BARENDRA MAITI
PANCHANAN GIRI
SWAPAN MANNA
TAPAS GIRI
ARABINDA DAS
PRAVANJAN SINGHA
PARIMAL BAR

EDCA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

41 182554-21-0061
42 182554-21-0062
43 182554-21-0063
44 182554-21-0064
45 182554-21-0065
46 182554-21-0066
47 182554-21-0067
48 182554-21-0068
49 182554-21-0070
50 182554-21-0071
51 182554-21-0072
52 182554-21-0073
53 182554-21-0101
54 182554-21-0102
55 182554-21-0103
56 182554-21-0104
57 182554-21-0105
58 182554-21-0108
59 182554-21-0109

Reg. No.

554-1112-0721-18
554-1112-0736-18
554-1114-0556-18
554-1114-0557-18
554-1114-0726-18
554-1115-0661-18
554-1111-0563-18
554-1111-0564-18
554-1111-0663-18
554-1112-0654-18
554-1112-0725-18
554-1111-0597-18
554-1112-0840-18
554-1111-0859-18
554-1114-0832-18
554-1114-0851-18
554-1111-0844-18
554-1111-0848-18
554-1112-0836-18

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

JAYDEB MIDYA
SEKHAR BIJALI
NIRUPAM JANA
PALASH BARIK
CHANDAN MANDAL
SK OMAR FARUK ALI
SUBRATA SAHOO
NIRMAL JANA
SUBRATA DAS
RAJARAM DAS
BISWAJIT BHUNIA
SANKAR JANA
DIBYENDU MAHAPATRA
GOUTAM SANTRA
DEBASISH MANDAL
SANJAY DEBNATH
GOBINDA DAS

DIPAK DAS
HIRANMAY PRAMANIK

Father's/Guardian's Name

RABINDRANATH MIDYA
SUDIN BIJALI
NIRAPADA JANA
MANTU KUMAR BARIK
ASHOK MANDAL

SK AHAMMAD

MANAS SAHOO
SUBHASH JANA
SWAPAN DAS
BHAGIRATH DAS
SWAPAN BHUNIA
SUNIL JANA

PRADIP MAHAPATRA
PUSPANDU SANTRA
BALAI MANDAL
PRABHURAM DEBNATH
SUBAL DAS

KANAI DAS

ARDHENDU PRAMANIK

HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
SANA
BNGA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
GEOA
PLSA
SANA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



